














 

 

 

August 17, 2023 
 

 
Ms. Kristen Kurtz 
Office of the Honorable Dusty Johnson 
1714 Longworth House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
 
Dear Ms. Kurtz: 
 
 Pursuant to House Rule 25, clause 5(d)(2), the Committee on Ethics hereby approves 
your proposed trip to Boise, Idaho, scheduled for August 21 to 25, 2023, sponsored by 
Leadership Idaho Agriculture Foundation.   
 

You must complete an Employee Post-Travel Disclosure Form (which your employing 
Member must also sign) and file it, together with a Sponsor Post-Travel Disclosure Form 
completed by the trip sponsor, with the Clerk of the House within 15 days after your return from 
travel.  As part of that filing, you are also required to attach a copy of this letter and both the 
Traveler and Primary Trip Sponsor Forms (including attachments) you previously submitted to 
the Committee in seeking pre-approval for this trip.  If you are required to file an annual 
Financial Disclosure Statement, you must also report all travel expenses totaling more than $480 
from a single source on the “Travel” schedule of your annual Financial Disclosure Statement 
covering this calendar year.  Finally, Travel Regulation § 404(d) also requires you to keep a copy 
of all request forms and supporting information provided to the Committee for three subsequent 
Congresses from the date of travel. 

 
If you have any further questions, please contact the Committee’s Office of Advice and 

Education at extension 5-7103. 
 

Sincerely, 

         
        Michael Guest             Susan Wild    

                        Chairman                               Ranking Member 
MG/SW:kjf  
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August 21-24, 2023 (MON-THURS)          |          BASED OUT OF: Boise, ID
TENTATIVELY SCHEDULED FOR 

TOUR CONTACT:  Rick Waitley, LIA Foundation, Executive Director    |    208-888-0988    |    rick@amgidaho.com

•  Learn about diversity of Idaho agriculture, where we raise over 185 different commodities 
•  Gain an understanding of trade, transportation, water, and regulatory issues
•  Learn how our crops are grown, harvested, and processed for consumption

ALL TOUR COSTS WILL BE COVERED BY THE LEADERSHIP IDAHO AGRICULTURE FOUNDATION, A 501(C)(3) OVER FOR PARTICIPANT REFLECTIONS >>



“We were able to meet with and get 
to know many of Idaho’s ag leaders, 
including farmers and ranchers with 

decades of experience farming in 
Idaho.  Gaining more knowledge 

about these specialty crops will better 
help me understand the fine nuances 

of the next Farm Bill.  I would 
recommend this tour for any 

Congressional Ag staffer.”
– Jeff Kratz

“The Leadership Idaho Agriculture 
tour provided Congressional staff 

with great on-the-ground knowledge 
of agriculture in Idaho. I look forward 
to continue working with Leadership 
Idaho Agriculture and everyone we 
met though this tour, and I highly 
recommend that congressional 

staff working on agriculture issues 
participate in future tours.”

– Annick Miller

“Leadership Idaho Agriculture 
provided a fun and comprehensive 
trip that overviewed the diversity of 
Idaho’s agriculture and unique water 

issues. I would highly recommend 
this trip for anyone interested in 
learning more about our nation’s 
diverse commodities and Idaho 

farmers’ and ranchers’ contributions 
to ensuring a secure food supply.”

– Lauren Hodge
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Blum-Evitts, Lyron 
Tynesha Boomer
Adele Borne
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Will Smith
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Adams (D-NC) LA

Stauber, Pete (MN-08) Legislative Assistant

Maloney (D-NY) Sr. Adviser

O'Halleran (D-AZ) LA
Moore (R-AL) LA
Correa (D-CA) LA
Miller (R-IL) LD

Craig (D-MN) Leg. Fellow
Flores (R-TX) LD

Bishop (D-GA) Sr. Adviser
HAC LA
Baird (R-IN) LA

Bentz, Cliff (OR-02) Legislative Assistant

Miller-Meeks, Mariannett  Legislative Assistant
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Arrington, Jodey (TX-19)Legislative Director

Pfluger, August (TX-11) Legislative Assistant
Plaskett (D-VI) LC

Kuster (D-NH) LA

Davis (R-IL) LA
Feenstra (R-IA) LA

A. Scott (R-GA) LA

Hartzler (R-MO) LA
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Carbajal (D-CA) LA
Herrell, Yvette (NM-02) Legislative Assistant
Kaptur (D-OH) LA
Letlow (R-LA) LA
Lawson (D-FL) LA

Costa (D-CA) LA
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Thompson (R-PA) Dep. Chief

Pingree (D-ME) Policy Adviser
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Estes, Ron (KS-04) Legislative Assistant
Johnson, Bill (OH-06) Legislative Director

Tiffany, Tom (WI-07) Legislative Assistant
Kelly (R-MS) LA
Rogers (R-KY) LC
Johnson (R-SD) Policy Adviser
Rouzer, David (NC-07) Legislative Assistant
Harder (D-CA) Sr. Adviser
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Keller, Fred (PA-12) Legislative Assistant

Stefanik (R-NY) LA
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D. Scott (D-GA) LA
LaMalfa, Doug (CA-01) Legislative Assistant
Smith, Adrian (NE-03) Legislative Assistant
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Crawford (R-AR) LD

Allen (R-GA) LD

Cammack (R-FL) LA

McGovern (D-MA) LA
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Megan.Handau@mail.house.gov
sam.harris@mail.house.gov

mailto:Mason.Champion@mail.house.gov
mailto:Clara.Cargile@mail.house.gov
mailto:Kate.Connaughton@mail.house.gov
mailto:Sam.Cooper-Wall@mail.house.gov
mailto:Malikha.Daniels@mail.house.gov
mailto:Joseph.Diver@mail.house.gov
mailto:Zac.Donley@mail.house.gov
mailto:Doug.Levine@mail.house.gov
mailto:Rebecca.Eichmann@mail.house.gov
mailto:Daniel.Feingold@mail.house.gov
mailto:Adam.Finkel@mail.house.gov
mailto:Alex.Ginis@mail.house.gov
mailto:Megan.Handau@mail.house.gov


Cory.Harris@mail.house.gov,
Nicole.Harrison@mail.house.gov
Sam.Hattrup@mail.house.gov
Grayson.Haynes@mail.house.gov
 Emmet.Hedin@mail.house.gov
Henry.Allen@mail.house.gov
abbey.herfurth@mail.house.gov
makinizi.hoover@mail.house.gov
chance.hunley@mail.house.gov
Ian.Whitson@mail.house.gov
jessica.ilaria@mail.house.gov
 Angeline.jabbar@mail.house.gov
Jack.Johnstone@mail.house.gov
Jeanne.Kuehl@mail.house.gov
 Julian.Johnson@mail.house.gov
Emma.Johnston@mail.house.gov
Evan.Johnston@mail.house.gov
derek.judd@mail.house.gov
cydney.karlins@mail.house.gov
Kathleen.Devlin@mail.house.gov
Katie.Morley@mail.house.gov
Kyle.Kizzier@mail.house.gov,
michael.kotsovos@mail.house.gov
jeff.kratz@mail.house.gov
Bonnie.Krenz@mail.house.gov
 Catherine.Kuerbitz@mail.house.gov
Mara.Kunin@mail.house.gov
Jasmine.Lastery@mail.house.gov
Alexandra.Lavy@mail.house.gov,
Elizabeth.Lloyd@mail.house.gov
Joshua.Lobert@mail.house.gov
Juan.Lopez@mail.house.gov
 Shelby.Luce@mail.house.gov
 Christopher.Lukas@mail.house.gov
nicholas.lunneborg@mail.house.gov
 Detrick.Manning@mail.house.gov
Natalie.Marek@mail.house.gov
Prescott.Martin@mail.house.gov
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Nicole.Mata@mail.house.gov
Josh.Maxwell@mail.house.gov,
 Veleter.Mazyck@mail.house.gov
Taylor.Mccarty@Mail.house.gov
Anna.McCormack@mail.house.gov,
patrick.mcdermott@mail.house.gov
abby.mchan@mail.house.gov
Lesly.McNitt@mail.house.gov
Tim.Medeiros@mail.house.gov,
 Riya.Mehta@mail.house.gov
Will.Mitchell@mail.house.gov
Murray.Miller@mail.house.gov
yusuf.nekzad@mail.house.gov
Carlton.Norwood@mail.house.gov,
richie.o'connell@mail.house.gov
Erin.O'Quinn@mail.house.gov
riley.pagett@mail.house.gov
Rachel.Pearce@mail.house.gov,
Patrick.Peralta@mail.house.gov
Ari.Perlmutter@mail.house.gov
Kristopher.Pittard@mail.house.gov
Emily.Pliscott@mail.house.gov
 Trevor.Reuschel@mail.house.gov
zach.roberts@mail.house.gov
Nick.Rockwell@mail.house.gov,
Samuel.Rogers@mail.house.gov,
julia.rossman@mail.house.gov
hannah.russell@mail.house.gov
Hannah.Russell@mail.house.gov,
Erin.Sandlin@mail.house.gov
Dana.Sandman@mail.house.gov
Laurie.Saroff@mail.house.gov
Kelcy.Schaunaman@mail.house.gov
Ricki.Schroeder@mail.house.gov
Ricki.Schroeder@mail.house.gov,
Bob.Schwalbach@mail.house.gov
Vanessa.Scott@mail.house.gov,
 Julian.Sham@mail.house.gov
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ashley.shelton2@mail.house.gov
Lisa.Shelton@mail.house.gov
cam.shepherd@mail.house.gov
Anne.Simmons@mail.house.gov
william.smith1@mail.house.gov
 Jaydn.Smith@mail.house.gov,
ashley.smith@mail.house.gov
Bryana.Spann@mail.house.gov
Katherine.Stewart@mail.house.gov
Patricia.Straughn@mail.house.gov,
john.swords@mail.house.gov
adam.tanga@mail.house.gov
Taylor.Playforth@mail.house.gov
Luke.Theriot@mail.house.gov
 faye.thomas@mail.house.gov
David.Thompson@mail.house.gov
Jennifer.Tiller@mail.house.gov,
 Jeremy.Tittle@mail.house.gov
Joshua.Tonsager@mail.house.gov
Nicholas.Tortorici@mail.house.gov
sam.ward@mail.house.gov
 Kevin.Webb@mail.house.gov,
bubba.white@mail.house.gov
Ian.Whitson@mail.house.gov,
Will.Lane@mail.house.gov
rani.williams@mail.house.gov
Erin.Wilson@mail.house.gov,
sam.wojcicki@mail.house.gov
 Joshua.Woodward@mail.house.gov,
Gary.Wynne@mail.house.gov,
 Austin.Yager@mail.house.gov
Noah.Yantis@mail.house.gov,
Shaina.Zarkin-Scott@mail.house.gov
Zellie.Duvall@mail.house.gov
Nate.Zimpher@mail.house.gov
madelyn.derks@mail.house.gov
jaydn.smith@mail.house.gov
Lauryn.adams@mail.house.gov
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Lacey.Bowersox@mail.house.gov
Christina.Lassiter@mail.house.gov
Danna.Almeida@mail.house.gov
joe.macfarlane@mail.house.gov
truman.reed@mail.house.gov
hannah.russell@mail.house.gov
josh.jamison@mail.house.gov
Josh.Millard@mail.house.gov
john.altendorf@mail.house.gov
Stetson.Bryson@mail.house.gov
chance.hunley@mail.house.gov
semaj.redd@mail.house.gov
alexandra.lavy@mail.house.gov
Allen.Garnes@mail.house.gov
alison.slagell@mail.house.gov
riley.pagett@mail.house.gov
Karen.Williams@mail.house.gov
janey.green@mail.house.gov
tyler.gutchess@mail.house.gov
samantha.barnett@mail.house.gov
Madeline.Dwelle@mail.house.gov
jason.kroitor@mail.house.gov
joseph.whiteiii@mail.house.gov
zach.roberts@mail.house.gov
Claire.Osborn@mail.house.gov
Alexa.Fox@mail.house.gov
John.Swords@mail.house.gov ; 
caitlin.hodgkins@mail.house.gov
austin.bryniarski@mail.house.gov
Sam.Wojcicki@mail.house.gov 
Bryana.Spann@mail.house.gov 
(nutrition) 
Ryan.Casman@mail.house.gov (farm)
julian.sham@mail.house.gov  (LD)  And 
Julia.Rossman@mail.house.gov  
Rani.Williams@mail.house.gov

austin.girelli@mail.house.gov
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Richa.Patel@mail.house.gov
Kelly.Nickel@mail.house.gov (LD)
Shaina.Zarkin-scott@mail.house.gov
Delia.Kashat@mail.house.gov (LD)
Mitch.Heidenreich@mail.house.gov
Shallum.Atkinson@mail.house.gov
Nadia.Cortez@mail.house.gov
Matthew.Capodanno@mail.house.gov
Brandon.Bradley@mail.house.gov
Katy.Rowley@mail.house.gov 
Ann.Oliveira@mail.house.gov
Suzie.cavalier@mail.house.gov
Ruth.Vazquez@mail.house.gov
Chelsea.Glynn@mail.house.gov
Nicole.McLaren@mail.house.gov
Tynesha.Boomer@mail.house.gov
ben.goldey@mail.house.gov
Chris.stottman@mail.house.gov
halee.fisher@mail.house.gov
harlea.hoelscher@mail.house.gov
justin.benavidez@mail.house.gov
justina.graff@mail.house.gov
kelsey.holt@mail.house.gov
kevin.webb@mail.house.gov
kristin.sleeper@mail.house.gov
Mason.may@mail.house.gov
timothy.fitzgerald@mail.house.gov
wick.dudley@mail.house.gov

mailto:Richa.Patel@mail.house.gov
mailto:Kelly.Nickel@mail.house.gov%20(LD)
mailto:Shaina.Zarkin-scott@mail.house.gov
mailto:Delia.Kashat@mail.house.gov%20(LD)
mailto:Mitch.Heidenreich@mail.house.gov
mailto:Shallum.Atkinson@mail.house.gov
mailto:Nadia.Cortez@mail.house.gov
mailto:Matthew.Capodanno@mail.house.gov
mailto:Brandon.Bradley@mail.house.gov
mailto:Katy.Rowley@mail.house.gov
mailto:Ann.Oliveira@mail.house.gov
mailto:Suzie.cavalier@mail.house.gov
mailto:Ruth.Vazquez@mail.house.gov
mailto:Chelsea.Glynn@mail.house.gov
mailto:Nicole.McLaren@mail.house.gov
mailto:Tynesha.Boomer@mail.house.gov
mailto:ben.goldey@mail.house.gov
mailto:Chris.stottman@mail.house.gov
mailto:halee.fisher@mail.house.gov
mailto:harlea.hoelscher@mail.house.gov
mailto:justin.benavidez@mail.house.gov
mailto:justina.graff@mail.house.gov
mailto:kelsey.holt@mail.house.gov
mailto:kevin.webb@mail.house.gov
mailto:kristin.sleeper@mail.house.gov
mailto:Mason.may@mail.house.gov
mailto:timothy.fitzgerald@mail.house.gov
mailto:wick.dudley@mail.house.gov

	Kurtz Idaho Post-Traveler Form.pdf
	Sponsor Post-Travel Form Idaho Kurtz Aug 2023.pdf
	Kurtz Idaho Revised Traveler Form.pdf
	Primary Trip Sponsor Form 23LIA121.pdf
	Kristen Kurtz Approval Letter 08.17.23.pdf
	savethedate_congressionalfactfindingtour2311.pdf
	LIAF Ag Tour Invite List 121.pdf
	Invites


